TP 2.0 for LMO 4

3. Kreisklasse Staffel 1 - Saison 2011/2012

21.08.2011
28.08.2011
11.09.2011
18.09.2011
24.09.2011
02.10.2011
16.10.2011
23.10.2011
29.10.2011
06.11.2011

20.11.2011
27.11.2011
04.12.2011
04.03.2012
11.03.2012
25.03.2012
01.04.2012
15.04.2012
22.04.2012
29.04.2012
06.05.2012
13.05.2012
20.05.2012
03.06.2012
10.06.2012
17.06.2012

13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr

14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr

SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln Il -
SV Blau-Gelb Kitzen Il -
TSG Blau-Weil3 Gro3lehna It
SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln 1l -
SpVgg. Leipzig 1899 11l -
SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln Il -
SV Lindenau 1848 Il -

SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln Il -
TSV Einheit Lindenthal Il -
SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln 1l -

SSV Kulkwitz

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln I
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln I
SV Eintracht GroR3dalzig
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln 11
SV Grun-Weil3 Miltitz 11

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln I
SV Leipzig Nordwest Il

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln I
SpG

Wiederitzsch/Seehausen

LSV Brauwasser 06 -

SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln 1l -
SV West 03 Leipzig Il -
SSV Kulkwitz -

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln 11 -
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln 11 -
SV Eintracht Grol3dalzig -
SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln 1l -
SV Grun-Weil3 Miltitz I+

SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln Il -
SV Leipzig Nordwest Il -
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln 11 -

SpG Wiederitzsch/Seehausen -

SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln Il -
KSC 1864 Leipzig Il -
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln Il -

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln I
KSC 1864 Leipzig Il

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln I
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln I
SV Blau-Gelb Kitzen I
TSG Blau-Weil Grof3lehna Il
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln 11
SpVgg. Leipzig 1899 I

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln I
SV Lindenau 1848 I

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln I
TSV Einheit Lindenthal Il
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln I
LSV Brauwasser 06

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln I
SV West 03 Leipzig Il
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